
Series NO. Model Picture Sale Price
Total Cooking

Area

Package and Feature
Rain Cover

Hopper

Capacity
Lid thickness

Hopper lid

thickness

Lowest rack to

top of cooking

pit

Top rack to top

of cooking pit

3 ZPG-7002F $499.98 697 sq. in.

(one box packing)

2*Meat probe

Digital control system

Wood pellets clean out feature

With the pellet view windows

Included
24 lbs

(10.7kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm

9inch

(230mm)

4inch

(100mm)

4
ZPG-7002F2

$689.99 697 sq. in.

(one box packing)

2*Meat probe

Digital control system

Wood pellets clean out feature

With the pellet view windows

Included
24 lbs

(10.7kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm

9inch

(230mm)

4inch

(100mm)

1 ZPG-700D2 $579.99 697 sq. in.

(two boxes packing)

2*Meat probe,

Digital control system,

Wood pellets clean out feature

Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2mm 1.0mm

9inch

(230mm)

4inch

(100mm)

2 ZPG-700D3 $799.99 697 sq. in.

(two boxes packing)

2*Meat probe

*Digital control system

*Wood pellets clean out feature

Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2mm 1.0mm

9inch

(230mm)

4inch

(100mm)

5 ZPG-7002B $445.96 697 sq. in. (one box packing) Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm 9inch (230mm)

4inch

(100mm)

6
ZPG-7002E

$512.98 697 sq. in.

(one box packing)

  Stainless steel lid,

 Stainless steel hopper lid

Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm 9inch (230mm)

4inch

(100mm)

2021 Z Grills 

700

Series



7 ZPG-700D $568.99 697 sq. in. (two boxes packing) Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm 9inch (230mm)

4inch

(100mm)

8
ZPG-700E

$698.98 697 sq. in.

(two boxes packing)

 Stainless steel lid,

Stainless steel hopper lid

Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm 9inch (230mm)

4inch

(100mm)

450

Series
9 ZPG-450A $369.98 459 sq. in. (one box packing) Included

15 lbs

(6.8kg)
2.0mm 2.0mm 7inch (180mm)

3inch

(85mm)

10 ZPG-550A $399.98 585 sq. in. (one box packing) Not included
16 lbs

(7.3kg)
1.5mm 1.0mm 7inch (180mm)

4inch

(100mm)

11
ZPG-5502H

$449.00 553 sq. in.
(one box packing)

Digital control system
Not included

10 lbs

(4.5kg)
1.5mm 1.0mm

7inch

(180mm)

4inch

(100mm)

12 ZPG-550B $389.99 560 sq. in. (one box packing) Not included
10 lbs

(4.5kg)
1.5mm 1.0mm 7inch (180mm)

3inch

(85mm)

13 ZPG-L6002E $429.99 572 sq. in.

(one box packing)

Direct flame,

Bottle opener and tool hook

Not included
8 lbs

(3.6kg)
0.8mm 0.6mm 8inch (210mm)

5inch

(115mm)

700

Series

550

Series

600

Series



14 ZPG-L6002B $379.95 572 sq. in.

(one box packing)

  Direct flame,

Bottle opener and tool hook

Not included
8 lbs

(3.6kg)
0.8mm 0.6mm 8inch (210mm)

5inch

(115mm)

15 ZPG-L600D $529.00 572 sq. in.

(one box packing)

Digital control system,

Fire direct cook feature

Not included
8 lbs

(3.6kg)
0.8mm 0.6mm

8inch

(210mm)

5nc

(115mm)

16 ZPG-L600E $549.99 572 sq. in.

(one box packing)

Digital control system,

Fire direct cook feature

Not included
8 lbs

(3.6kg)
0.8mm 0.6mm

8inch

(210mm)

5nc

(115mm)

17 ZPG-10002B $669.99 1056 sq. in.

(two boxes packing)

Three tiers of grates,

Ash tray, tool hook

Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm

11inch

(267mm)

4inch

(100mm)

18 ZPG-10002E $709.99 1056 sq. in.

(two boxes packing)

Stainless steel lid,

Stainless steel hopper lid,

Three tiers of grates,

 Ash tray, tool hook

Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm

11inch

(267mm)

4inch

(100mm)

19 ZPG-1000D $748.98 1056 sq. in.

(two boxes packing)

 Three tiers of grates,

 Ash tray, tool hook

Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm

11inch

(267mm)

4inch

(100mm)

20 ZPG-1000E $849.99 1056 sq. in.

(two boxes packing)

Stainless steel lid,

Stainless steel hopper lid

 Three tiers of grates,

Ash tray, tool hook

Included
20 lbs

(9.0kg)
2.0mm 1.0mm

11inch

(267mm)

4inch

(100mm)

600

Series

1000

Series


