

## **2021 Z Grills**

Series	NO.	Model	Picture	Sale Price	Total Cooking Area	Package and Feature	Rain Cover	Hopper Capacity	Lid thickness	Hopper lid thickness	Lowest rack to top of cooking pit	Top rack to top of cooking pit
	3	ZPG-7002F		\$499.98	697 sq. in.	(one box packing) 2*Meat probe Digital control system Wood pellets clean out feature With the pellet view windows	Included	24 lbs (10.7kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	9inch (230mm)	4inch (100mm)
	4	ZPG-7002F2		\$689.99	697 sq. in.	(one box packing) 2*Meat probe Digital control system Wood pellets clean out feature With the pellet view windows	Included	24 lbs (10.7kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	9inch (230mm)	4inch (100mm)
	1	ZPG-700D2		\$579.99	697 sq. in.	(two boxes packing) 2*Meat probe, Digital control system, Wood pellets clean out feature	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2mm	1.0mm	9inch (230mm)	4inch (100mm)
700 Series	2	ZPG-700D3	The state disk	\$799.99	697 sq. in.	(two boxes packing) 2*Meat probe *Digital control system *Wood pellets clean out feature	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2mm	1.0mm	9inch (230mm)	4inch (100mm)
	5	ZPG-7002B		\$445.96	697 sq. in.	(one box packing)	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	9inch (230mm)	4inch (100mm)
	6	ZPG-7002E		\$512.98	697 sq. in.	(one box packing) Stainless steel lid, Stainless steel hopper lid	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	9inch (230mm)	4inch (100mm)

	7	ZPG-700D		\$568.99	697 sq. in.	(two boxes packing)	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	9inch (230mm)	4inch (100mm)
	8	ZPG-700E	Ĵ	\$698.98	697 sq. in.	(two boxes packing) Stainless steel lid, Stainless steel hopper lid	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	9inch (230mm)	4inch (100mm)
450 Series	9	ZPG-450A		\$369.98	459 sq. in.	(one box packing)	Included	15 lbs (6.8kg)	2.0mm	2.0mm	7inch (180mm)	3inch (85mm)
550 Series	10	ZPG-550A		\$399.98	585 sq. in.	(one box packing)	Not included	16 lbs (7.3kg)	1.5mm	1.0mm	7inch (180mm)	4inch (100mm)
	11	ZPG-5502H		\$449.00	553 sq. in.	(one box packing) Digital control system	Not included	10 lbs (4.5kg)	1.5mm	1.0mm	7inch (180mm)	4inch (100mm)
	12	ZPG-550B		\$389.99	560 sq. in.	(one box packing)	Not included	10 lbs (4.5kg)	1.5mm	1.0mm	7inch (180mm)	3inch (85mm)
	13	ZPG-L6002E		\$429.99	572 sq. in.	(one box packing) Direct flame, Bottle opener and tool hook	Not included	8 lbs (3.6kg)	0.8mm	0.6mm	8inch (210mm)	5inch (115mm)

600 Series	14	ZPG-L6002B		\$379.95	572 sq. in.	(one box packing) Direct flame, Bottle opener and tool hook	Not included	8 lbs (3.6kg)	0.8mm	0.6mm	8inch (210mm)	5inch (115mm)
	15	ZPG-L600D		\$529.00	572 sq. in.	(one box packing) Digital control system, Fire direct cook feature	Not included	8 lbs (3.6kg)	0.8mm	0.6mm	8inch (210mm)	5nc (115mm)
	16	ZPG-L600E		\$549.99	572 sq. in.	(one box packing) Digital control system, Fire direct cook feature	Not included	8 lbs (3.6kg)	0.8mm	0.6mm	8inch (210mm)	5nc (115mm)
1000 Series	17	ZPG-10002B		\$669.99	1056 sq. in.	(two boxes packing) Three tiers of grates, Ash tray, tool hook	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	11inch (267mm)	4inch (100mm)
	18	ZPG-10002E		\$709.99	1056 sq. in.	(two boxes packing) Stainless steel lid, Stainless steel hopper lid, Three tiers of grates, Ash tray, tool hook	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	11inch (267mm)	4inch (100mm)
	19	ZPG-1000D	2 Indicate the second	\$748.98	1056 sq. in.	(two boxes packing) Three tiers of grates, Ash tray, tool hook	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	11inch (267mm)	4inch (100mm)
	20	ZPG-1000E		\$849.99	1056 sq. in.	(two boxes packing) Stainless steel lid, Stainless steel hopper lid Three tiers of grates, Ash tray, tool hook	Included	20 lbs (9.0kg)	2.0mm	1.0mm	11inch (267mm)	4inch (100mm)